
LOTS 1 & 2 COUNTRY VILLAGE S/D. 
LINE OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 & W R/W S
RUN S'LY 196.07 FT, W 211.71 FT,

YOUNG SHELLIE D
189 SW ACE LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08120-001

0101 SFRES/SFRES
06

7417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/29/2017 BC 2.89 56,470 0 0 56,470

STANDARD
2

404,639
30,585
56,470

491,694
19,516

472,178
HX HB 51,411

420,767
491,694

0

492,639

1439/955 5/28/2021 WD Q I 01 397,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FAULKNER CRYSTAL MCMA

YOUNG SHELLIE D

1420/0538 9/25/2020 WD U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LASTER C & CRYSTAL MC

CRYSTAL MCMANUS FAU

2026
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PAGE 1 of 2 2

2023HX Base Yr

189 SW ACE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,462 141.4336 158.41 390,005 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 594 100 594 61,162

BAS 1,806 100 1,806 185,957

FST 112 55 62 6,384

2,512 2,462 253,503

BAS= W58 S22 W4 FST= W8 S14 E8 N14$ S14 BAS= W8 S22 E27 N22
W19$ E19 N14 E10 S8 E33 N30$.

BAS

58

22

4

14

19

14

10

8

33

30

FST

8

14

8

14

BAS

8

22

27

22

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 0160 CLFENCE 10 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

5 0160 CLFENCE 10 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2015 2015 3 79 24,885

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

30,585

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 55,500

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 0.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 970



LOTS 1 & 2 COUNTRY VILLAGE S/D. 
LINE OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 & W R/W S
RUN S'LY 196.07 FT, W 211.71 FT,

YOUNG SHELLIE D
189 SW ACE LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08120-001

0101 SFRES/SFRES
06

7417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/29/2017 BC 2.89 56,470 0 0 56,470

STANDARD
2

404,639
30,585
56,470

491,694
19,516

472,178
HX HB 51,411

420,767
491,694

0

492,639

1439/955 5/28/2021 WD Q I 01 397,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FAULKNER CRYSTAL MCMA

YOUNG SHELLIE D

1420/0538 9/25/2020 WD U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LASTER C & CRYSTAL MC

CRYSTAL MCMANUS FAU

2026
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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PAGE 2 of 2 2

2023HX Base Yr

189 SW ACE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,609 129.0300 144.51 232,517 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1495

BAS 1,495 100 1,495 140,427

FST 54 55 30 2,818

UOP 420 20 84 7,890

1,969 1,609 151,136

BAS= W26 S22 E13 S29 E26 UOP= E10 N42 W10 S42$ N42 W7 FST= N9
W6 S9 E6$ W6N9$.

BAS

26

22

13

29

26

42

76

9

UOP

10

42

10

42

FST 9

6

9

6

0


